
Motor Accident Claims Tribunal No.2, Kamrup(M)
05-lL-2024

Com pensation a mount received from Insu ra nce Compa nies/Opposite Pa rties

SL No
Mac Case No Claimant Opposite party Amount in

TNR

218 31312024
219 57412024
220 62012023
221 81312022
222 96L12023
223 96912023
224 tt53l20r7
225 177512022
226 220412023
227 13212024
228 13412024
229 LLs3l2023

National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National
New India
New India
National

1205000
1425000
122s000
1210000
s00000

1020000
1530000
1 100000
1160000
1600000
1600000
1465000

Buli Gogoi
Ruma Begum
Shunanda Hazarika

Phungbeli Swargiary
SaidulAli
Homra Ingtipi
Dimpi Borah
Champa Chetry
Hiranya Konwar
ALTAF HUSSAIN

RAFIQUL ALI
Hasna

NB: The information provided in the list above is for reference purposes only and is
further subject to realization in the account of the Tribunal
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